
Middle school 
FALL 2022 

NOVEMBER

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

DECEMBER

WORSHIP TOGETHER SUNDAY

Sunday, September 4

No Student Ministries

 

FALL MIDWEEK KICKOFF!

Wednesday, September 7

6:30-8:30 PM 

80’s Theme

Fairway Creamery Ice-Cream Truck

FALL SUNDAY KICKOFF!

Wednesday, September 11

10:30-11:30 AM 

KC Chiefs Theme

Cereal Bar

KICKBALL FRENZY

Wednesday, October 5

6:30-8:30 PM

Kickball + Treats

Franklin Park

STORY NIGHTS + MIDWEEK

Wednesday, October 12

6:30-8:30 PM 

Pajama Night Theme!

Canes Chicken - Bring $5

PIE FIVE MEET-UP

Wednesday, December 7

6:00-7:00 PM 

(Pie Five)

91st/Metcalf

FAMILY CHRISTMAS CHEER

Wednesday, December 14

6:30-8:30 PM

Games, Food, Cookie

Decorating, Music, + Prizes!

Wear Ugly Christmas Sweater

or Outfit!

MERRY CHRISTMAS

Sunday, December 25

No Student Ministries

CHRISTMAS BREAK

Wednesdays,

December 21 &

December 28

No Student Ministries

Sunday morning
@Student Center
10:30am-11:30am

Midweek
 according to schedule 

LOUISBURG CIDER MILL

Wednesday, October 26

6:00-9:00 PM

Drop Off + Pick Up at

Student Center

TRUNK OR TREAT

Saturday, October 22

5:00-6:00 PM

Hillcrest Parking Lot

Details TBA 

OUTDOOR WORSHIP +

S’MORES NIGHT

Wednesday, November 9

6:30-8:30 PM

Dress Flannel!

FRIENDSGIVING

Wednesday, November 16

6:30-8:30 PM

Fellowship Hall!

Dress-Up Fancy!

FALL RETREAT

Friday-Sunday

November 18-20

 THANKSGIVING BREAK

Wednesday, November 23

No Student Ministries

WORSHIP TOGETHER SUNDAY

Sunday, November 27

No Student Ministries

 

ICE SKATING + HOT CHOCOLATE 

Wednesday, November 30

6:30-8:30 PM

Ice Skating Rink at Park Place

hillcrestcov.org/middleschool


